
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

26 92 Lot#:43
Book:26 Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

4 60 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

3 154 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

0 0 Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

10 41 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:41
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

20 125 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE
CORRECTED
AND
RERECORDE
D

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

38 1 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE I

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

29 128 Lot#:13
Book:29
Pg:128
Sub:WYNFIEL
D PARC
PHASE TWO
FINAL PLAT

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

28 3 Lot#:171
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

31 114 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:114
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SARATOGA
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT



202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

28 3 Lot#:159
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

33 117 Lot#:216
Book:33
Pg:117
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

202112020005
75040

12/02/2021
10:13:53

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
AMERICAN
FINANCE
LENDER LLC

5 94 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

29 128 Lot#:13
Book:29
Pg:128
Sub:WYNFIEL
D PARC
PHASE TWO
FINAL PLAT

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

26 92 Lot#:43
Book:26 Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

28 3 Lot#:171
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

3 154 Lot#:17 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:154
Sub:DUNWAR
ESTATES

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

4 60 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:60
Sub:FARRIS
SMITH
SUBDIVISION

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

10 41 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:41
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

31 114 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:114
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
SARATOGA
PHASE I



202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

20 125 Lot#:34
Book:20
Pg:125
Sub:WHITEST
ONE
TOWNHOMES
PHASE ONE

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

38 1 Lot#:7 Book:38
Pg:1
Sub:ENCLAVE
PHASE 1

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

28 3 Lot#:159
Book:28 Pg:3
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 3

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

5 94 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:94
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

33 117 Lot#:216
Book:33
Pg:117
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202104050001
69030

04/05/2021
03:42:11

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

38 93 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:32
Book:38 Pg:93
Sub:PATRIOT
POINT

202104050001
69030

04/05/2021
03:42:11

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

24 75 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:15
Book:24 Pg:75
Sub:VILLAGE
PARRISH
RESURVEY

202104050001
69030

04/05/2021
03:42:11

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAF TERM
BORROWER
MS LLC

39 35 Instr
#:20191104000
408020

Lot#:72
Book:39 Pg:35
Sub:EMERALD
RIDGE
SECTOR III


