Search										<u>IRCHASER</u>	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			26	92		Lot#:43 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			4	60		Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			3	154		Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			0	0		Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			10	41		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:41 Sub:BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOMES
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			20	125		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE CORRECTED AND RERECORDE D
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			38	1		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE I
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			29	128		Lot#:13 Book:29 Pg:128 Sub:WYNFIEL D PARC PHASE TWO FINAL PLAT
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			28	3		Lot#:171 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC			31	114		Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:114 Sub:COTTAGE S OF SARATOGA PHASE I FINA PLAT

202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		28	3	Lot#:159 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		33	117	Lot#:216 Book:33 Pg:117 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
202112020005 75040	12/02/2021 10:13:53	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COREVEST AMERICAN FINANCE LENDER LLC		5	94	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC				Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		29	128	Lot#:13 Book:29 Pg:128 Sub:WYNFIEL D PARC PHASE TWO FINAL PLAT
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		26	92	Lot#:43 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		28	3	Lot#:171 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		3	154	Lot#:17 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:154 Sub:DUNWAR ESTATES
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		4	60	Lot#:4 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:60 Sub:FARRIS SMITH SUBDIVISION
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		10	41	Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:41 Sub:BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOMES
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC		31	114	Lot#:2 Book:31 Pg:114 Sub:COTTAGE S OF SARATOGA PHASE I

202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	20	)	125		Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:125 Sub:WHITEST ONE TOWNHOMES PHASE ONE
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	38	3	1		Lot#:7 Book:38 Pg:1 Sub:ENCLAVE PHASE 1
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	28	3	3		Lot#:159 Book:28 Pg:3 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 3
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	5		94		Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:94 Sub:GREEN VALLEY
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	33	3	117		Lot#:216 Book:33 Pg:117 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 3 PHASE 2
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC					Other:SEE INST
202104050001 69030	04/05/2021 03:42:11	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	38	3	93	Instr #:20191104000 408020	Lot#:32 Book:38 Pg:93 Sub:PATRIOT POINT
202104050001 69030	04/05/2021 03:42:11	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	24	1	75	408020	Lot#:15 Book:24 Pg:75 Sub:VILLAGE PARRISH RESURVEY
202104050001 69030	04/05/2021 03:42:11	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAF TERM BORROWER MS LLC	39	)	35		Lot#:72 Book:39 Pg:35 Sub:EMERALD RIDGE SECTOR III